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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO

46741119
71772189

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
BOSCH

BOSCH

KAGER
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
SIARIA

Omnicraft
ACEMARK
AUTOMOTOR France
MAXGEAR
CONTINENTAL

UFI

JP GROUP

WE PARTS
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

MAPCO

SWAG

STELLOX

RIDEX

RIDEX

JS ASAKASHI
PURFLUX
DENCKERMANN
DENCKERMANN
RYCO

0011027016
1457433156
1457433156
120085
1500448
1500448
153071760181
154085944340
16111

16111
1716880
1M052
2133812
231771

258

260765
28000201332
3012700
3018600109
311100051
3188LFPCSMS
39764

39764
50014066
50014066
585111
585111
585223
585223
60134
70939764
7101220SX
8A0179
8A0179
A0321
A1091
A141404
A141405
A1643
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1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
TECNOCAR
FILTRON
TECNECO FILTERS
JC PREMIUM
BORG & BECK
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM

CHAMPION
CHAMPION
DIAMAX
DYNAMATRIX
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
OPEN PARTS
COMLINE
MECAFILTER
KAMOKA
OPTIMAL

FI.BA

KLAXCAR FRANCE
MGA

MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

WE PARTS
REVITA

FIL FILTER
MFILTER
AUTOMOTOR France
ZEKKERT

MAHLE FILTER
KNECHT

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

CLEAN FILTERS
MANDO

MANDO

AVS AUTOPARTS
CoopersFiaam
MULLER FILTER
PATRON

QUINTON HAZELL
DOYEN

GCG TURBOS AUSTRALIA
SOFIMA

A60800
A800
AP0242
AR9094PMS
B2D016PR
BFA2263
c3188
c3188
CA9094
CAF100710P
CAF100710P
DA2617
DAF1026
E147172
E147172
E674L
E674L
EAF307710
EAF414
ELP3861
F218101
FA00468
FA2030
FA230z
FA3280
FKFIA118
FKFIA118
FKFIA118
FRA00432
HP2195
K7037
LAT258
LF1743
LX1026
LX1026
LX1026
LX1026
LX1026
LX1026
MA1197
MMF015256
MMF015256
P127
PA7351
PA800
PF1418
QFA0071
RAF353
RYA1643
S0080A
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